Schwaben Club Kindergruppe/Jugendgruppe
MAY 2012 Calendar

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

3

Practice

6:30pm-7:15pm

Year End Potluck Party!

Please sign up to bring a
potluck item.

5

Mother’s Day
Luncheon
Schwaben Club
1lam
*HANGING BASKET
FUNDRAISER

Happy BAirthday
Riley!

10

Jugendgruppe
Practice only
6:30pm

Kindergruppe Year End
Bowling Party -Towne
Bowl at 6:15pm

Cost $5.00

Please see Helga for sign
up and payment.

11

12

Please support the
Donau Dancers!
Viennese Gala
Ball Fundraiser

13
Mother’s Day

14

15

0e A

Happy Birthday
Natasha!
Happy Birthday
Andrei!

17
Jugendgruppe
Practice only
6:30pm

18

19

20

21
Victoria Day

22

23

24
Jugendgruppe
Practice only
6:30pm

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
Jugendgruppe
Practice only
6:30pm

**|_ast day to purchase
K-W Trachtenfest tickets
through Melissa.

Upcoming:

Picnic

June 3, 2012
Wilmot Rod & Gun
Club (Baden)

- Each family
responsible for
donating one raffle
prize item.

Jugendgruppe
only:

K-W Trachtenfest
Schwaben Club
Saturday, June 9

K-W Multicultural
Festival in Victoria
Park

Saturday, June 23

* Volunteer for Mother’s Day Set up on Sunday, May 6, 2012 in the
morning and to help out with our Hanging Basket Fundraiser!

performance/volunteer sign ups.

** Last day to purchase K-W Trachtenfest Tickets through Melissa

***See Helga or a Dance Group Committee Member for other




