## Schwaben Club Kindergruppe/Jugendgruppe

## MAY 2012 Calendar

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	Practice 6:30pm-7:15pm Year End Potluck Party! Please sign up to bring a potluck item.	4	5
6 Mother's Day Luncheon Schwaben Club 11am *HANGING BASKET FUNDRAISER	7	8	9  Happy Birthday Riley!	Jugendgruppe Practice only 6:30pm Kindergruppe Year End Bowling Party -Towne Bowl at 6:15pm Cost \$5.00 Please see Helga for sign up and payment.	11	12 Please support the Donau Dancers! Viennese Gala Ball Fundraiser
13 Mother's Day	14	15	Happy Birthday Natasha! Happy Birthday Andrei!	Jugendgruppe Practice only 6:30pm	18	19
20	21 Victoria Day	22	23	Jugendgruppe Practice only 6:30pm	25	26
27	28	29	30	Jugendgruppe Practice only 6:30pm  **Last day to purchase K-W Trachtenfest tickets through Melissa.	Upcoming: Picnic June 3, 2012 Wilmot Rod & Gun Club (Baden) - Each family responsible for donating one raffle prize item.	Jugendgruppe only: K-W Trachtenfest Schwaben Club Saturday, June 9  K-W Multicultural Festival in Victoria Park Saturday, June 23

<sup>\*</sup> Volunteer for Mother's Day Set up on Sunday, May 6, 2012 in the morning and to help out with our Hanging Basket Fundraiser!

\*\* Last day to purchase K-W Trachtenfest Tickets through Melissa

\*\*\*See Helga or a Dance Group Committee Member for other performance/volunteer sign ups.